3:00-3:05pm

3:10-3:40pm

3:40-4:45pm

4:45-5:00pm

5:00-5:45pm

5:45-6:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

7:00pm

Community Safety Advisory Commission
Meeting 4: Police Hiring Process
Reeb Avenue Center, 280 Reeb Ave. Columbus, OH 43207

June 13, 2018

Welcome
Approval of the Minutes
Safety RFP Update

Group Discussion:

Reflections on Legal Advisor Presentation

Informational Session

Civil Service Process for Hiring
A. Overview of Civil Service
B. Hiring and Testing Process
C. Data analysis

Break

Informational Session

Director’s Process for Hiring

A. Overview

B. Background Investigation Process
C. Oral Board Interview Process

D. Review by Appointing Authority
Group Q&A, Discussion

Group Report Out: One Big Takeaway

Adjourn
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