Community Safety Advisory Commission

Meeting 4: Police Hiring Process Reeb Avenue Center, 280 Reeb Ave. Columbus, OH 43207 June 13, 2018

3:00-3:05pm	Welcome Approval of the Minutes Safety RFP Update	Chair Jackson Chair Jackson Bryan Clark
3:10-3:40pm	Group Discussion: Reflections on Legal Advisor Presentation	Chair Jackson
3:40-4:45pm	Informational Session Civil Service Process for Hiring A. Overview of Civil Service B. Hiring and Testing Process C. Data analysis	Amy Delong Executive Director Civil Service Commission
4:45-5:00pm	Break	Chair Jackson
5:00-5:45pm	Informational Session Director's Process for Hiring A. Overview B. Background Investigation Process C. Oral Board Interview Process D. Review by Appointing Authority	Ned Pettus Director Public Safety Mark Gramlich Lieutenant CPD
5:45-6:30pm	Group Q&A, Discussion	Chair Jackson
6:30-7:00pm	Group Report Out: One Big Takeaway	Chair Jackson
7:00pm	Adjourn	